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2017 EUROCUP FORMULA RENAULT DRIVERS STANDINGS

NURBURGRING
After Race 13

Nurburgring

Driver

Robert SHWARTZMAN

Sacha FENESTRAZ
Will PALMER

Max DEFOURNY
Gabriel AUBRY
Daniel TICKTUM
Max FEWTRELL
Alex PERONI

Yifei YE

Henrique CHAVES

Richard VERSCHOOR

Neil VERHAGEN

Alexander VARTANYAN

Thomas MAXWELL
Raul GUZMAN

Luis LEEDS

Alexey KORNEEV
Jarno OPMEER
Thomas RANDLE
Zane GODDARD
Presley MARTONO
Najiy RAZAK

Axel MATUS
Thomas NEUBAUER
Ghislain CORDEEL
Gregoire SAUCY

Jean-Baptiste SIMMENAUER

Rodrigo PFLUCKER
Julia PANKIEWICZ
Sun YUE YANG
Frank BIRD
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198
192
188
131
128
100
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Race 14

Red Bull Ring
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Paul Ricard
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Race 21

Barcelona
Catalunya

Race 22
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